
Period :-

Time:- 

1

9:00 - 9:45

2

9:45 -10:30

3

10:30-11:15

4

11:15-12:00

5

12:00-12:45 12:45-1:00

6

1:00-1:40

7

1:40-2:20

8

2:20-3:00

Subject:- Course-1

K & C

Course-2

AL

Course-3

CIS

Course-4 (A)

L.A.C

Course-5 (A)

G.S.C
Recess S.B.A. Skill-1 Skil-2

Day:- Monday
" " " " " " " "

Tuesday 
" " " " " " " "

Wednesday
" " " " " " " "

Thursday
" " U.D.S-(B) H.P.Y.E (B) " " " "

Friday
" " " " " " " "

Saturday
" " " " " " " "

Teachers' 

Name Mr. Vinod 

Kumar

Mr. Balraj 

Mrs. Saroj 

Bala 

Mrs. Vijay 

Luxmi

Mr. Suman 

Arya /Mr. 

Rakesh 

Mr. Mohinder 

Kumar Mr.Suresh Mr. Satyawan
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Period :-

Time:- 

1

9:00 - 9:45

2

9:45 -10:30

3

10:30-11:15

4

11:15-12:00

5

12:00-12:45 12:45-1:00

6

1:00-1:40

7

1:40-2:20

8

2:20-3:00

Subject:- Course-1

K & C

Course-2

AL

Course-3

CIS

Course-4 (A)

L.A.C

Course-5 (A)

G.S.C
Recess S.B.A. Skill-1 Skil-2

Day:- Monday " " " " " " " "

Tuesday " " " " " " " "

Wednesday " " " " " " " "

Thursday " " U.D.S-(B) H.P.Y.E (B) " " " "

Friday " " " " " " " "

Saturday " " " " " " " "

Teachers' 

Name

Mr.Sandeep 

Kumar

Mr. Suresh 

Kumar

Mrs. Vijay 

Luxmi

Mr. Rakesh 

Kumar

Mr.Sandeep 

Kumar

Mr. Balraj 

Singh Mr.Sandeep Mr. Vinod 

K & C:- Knowledge & Curriculam     U.D.S- Understanding Disciplines and Subjects  

AL:- Assisment for Learning                                                          G.S.S :- Gender School  & Society

CIS:- Creating an Inclusive School      H.P.Y.E:- Health Physical & Yoga Education

L A C:- Language across the curriculum     S.B.A.: - School Based Activities 

                                                 Principal 
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