Dronacharya College Of Education, Kilazafargarh(Jind)													
	TIME TABLE												
Class:-	Class:- B.Ed. 2nd Year Section-								Session :2018-19				
Period :-	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8				
Time:-	9:00 - 9:45	9:45 -10:30	10:30-11:15	11:15-12:00	12:00-12:45	12:45-1:00	1:00-1:40	1:40-2:20	2:20-3:00				
Subject:-	Course-1	Course-2	Course-3	Course-4 (A)	Course-5 (A)	Recess	S.B.A.	Skill-1	Skil-2				
	K & C	AL	CIS	L.A.C	G.S.C	Necess							
Day:-	Monday	11	11	"	"	11	11	"	п				
	Tuesday	11	11	11	П	II	"	11	11				
	Wednesday	11	11	п	11	II	11	11	11				
	Thursday	11	11	U.D.S-(B)	H.P.Y.E (B)	II	11	11	11				
	Friday	11	11	11	11	II	11	11	11				
	Saturday	11	11	11	П	11	11	11	11				
Teachers' Name	Mr. Vinod Kumar	Mr. Balraj	Mrs. Saroj Bala	Mrs. Vijay Luxmi	Mr. Suman Arya /Mr. Rakesh		Mr. Mohinder Kumar	Mr.Suresh	Mr. Satyawan				

Dronacharya College Of Education, Kilazafargarh(Jind)												
TIME TABLE												
Class:- B.Ed. 2nd Year				В				Session :2018-19				
Period :-	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8			
Time:-	9:00 - 9:45	9:45 -10:30	10:30-11:15	11:15-12:00	12:00-12:45	12:45-1:00	1:00-1:40	1:40-2:20	2:20-3:00			
Cubicate	Course 1	Course 2	Course 2	Course 4 (A)	Course F (A)		S.B.A.	Skill-1	Skil-2			
Subject:-	Course-1 K & C	Course-2 AL	Course-3 CIS	Course-4 (A) L.A.C	Course-5 (A) G.S.C	Recess	3.B.A.	SKIII-1	SKII-Z			
Day:-	Monday	"	11	"	II .	11	"	11	"			
	Tuesday	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11			
	Wednesday	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11			
	Thursday	11	"	U.D.S-(B)	H.P.Y.E (B)	11	11	11	11			
	Friday	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11			
	Saturday	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11			
Teachers'	Mr.Sandeep	Mr. Suresh	Mrs. Vijay	Mr. Rakesh	Mr.Sandeep		Mr. Balraj					
Name	Kumar	Kumar	Luxmi	Kumar	Kumar		Singh	Mr.Sandeep	Mr. Vinod			

K & C:- Knowledge & Curriculam

AL:- Assisment for Learning

CIS:- Creating an Inclusive School

L A C:- Language across the curriculum

U.D.S- Understanding Disciplines and Subjects

G.S.S :- Gender School & Society

H.P.Y.E:- Health Physical & Yoga Education

S.B.A.: - School Based Activities

Principal